sep2025
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	08
	         09
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	        21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	25
	27

	
	1st WEEK OF JOAD CLASSES
	
	
	
	
	COBWEB CLASSIC
 ACE, MA

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	PUMPKIN FEST

NJ
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	









OCT2025
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	01
	02
	03
	04

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	06
	         07 
	08
	09
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	FALL FLING
PIONEER, NH

ALLSTAR’S

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	LANCASTER FALL HARVEST

	        19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	SPOOKTACUL-AR 24-26TH
	SPOOKTACUL-AR
QUEST, MA

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	EROS CLOCK TOWER 25M

CT
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






NOV2025
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	01

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	03
	         04
	05
	06
	07
	08

	HALLS WARM-UP
	
	
	
	
	
	


ALLSTARS

	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	MASS INDOOR STATE-FITA

	        16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	CT STATE CHAMPIONS-HIP
EROS, CT

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	NO JOAD CLASSES THIS WEEK
	
	
	
	THANKSGIVING
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






DEC2025
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06

	
	
	
	
	
	
	PRO-LINE  NY

RIVERSIDE FESTIVUS, MA

	07
	08
	         09
	10
	11
	12
	13

	HALLS WARM-UP
	
	
	
	
	
	


ALLSTARS

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	LAST WEEK OF JOAD CLASSES
	
	
	
	
	

	        21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	CHRISTMAS-EVE
	CHRISTMAS
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




JAN2025
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	
	
	01
	02
	03

	
	
	
	
	NEW YEARS DAY
	
	LOWER PROVIDENCE ICE-BOUND, PA

	04
	05
	         06
	07
	08
	09
	10

	HALLS WARM-UP
	
	
	
	
	
	LUNIE-STAR FITA , MA

ALLSTARS

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	        18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	LANCASTER 
	ARCHERY
	CLASSIC

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	WEEKEND
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	




